Increased throughput & increased yields with
Innova® 44/44R Incubated Shaker
Large, Stackable Shaker
The Workhorse for Your Lab
Incubated, refrigerated and stackable up to three high
The Innova 44 and Innova 44R stackable incubator shakers
both feature the Eppendorf triple-eccentric counterbalanced
drive and are a time-proven enabler for many scientists

Looking for Service Agreements including annual full preventive maintenance or IQ/OQ GxP qualification services?
Contact your Eppendorf representative
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick Innova® 44
stackable up to 3-fold, orbit 2.5 cm (1 in) see online*
stackable up to 3-fold, orbit 5.1 cm (2 in) see online*
New Brunswick Innova® 44R
refrigerated, stackable up to 3-fold, orbit 2.5 cm (1 in) see online*
refrigerated, stackable up to 3-fold, orbit 5.1 cm (2 in) see online*
Stacking kit, for stacking one additional 44 or 44R (3 × Innova® 44/44R can be placed in a single stack) M1282-0500
Universal platform for Innova® 44/44R, 76 × 46 cm (30 × 18 in), not interchangeable with other 76 × 46 cm platforms M1282-9904
Aluminum platform for Innova® 44/44R, 76 × 46 cm (30 × 18 in), not interchangeable with other 76 × 46 cm platforms
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform M1282-9905
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform M1282-9906
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform M1282-9907
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform M1282-9908
2 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform for Innova® 44, 76 × 46 cm (30 × 18 in), 12 clamps, aluminum, for 2 L wide neck
Erlenmeyer flasks (DIN-ISO 24450), bottom diameter ~153 mm. For 2 L narrow neck Erlenmeyer, Thomson, or Corning flasks
(DIN-ISO 1773) bottom diameter ~166 mm, please refer to universal platform and clamps M1190-9004
M1282-9909
Shaker clamps, microplate racks and test tube racks see online*
Sticky pad platform for Innova® 44(R), 76 × 46 cm (30 × 18 in), 7 sticky pads necessary to cover platform (sold separately,
order no: M1250-9700, cutting required), anodized aluminum
M1282-9913
Sticky pad adapter kit M1250-9504
Sticky pad M1250-9700
Heavy duty 0.95 cm-thick aluminum plate platform for Innova® 44/44R only, 76 × 46 cm (30 × 18 in), not interchangeable with other 76 × 46 cm
platforms. Heavy-duty platforms are recommended for shaking full loads of flasks, 1 L and larger, containing more than 20 % volume or with baffles.
Heavy duty universal platform M1282-9915
Positioning bases, increases the height of the shaker for easier access, mandatory for stacked shakers
for Innova® 44/44R, 10.2 cm, short M1282-0600
for Innova® 44/44R, 30.5 cm, medium M1282-0800
for Innova® 44/44R, 40.6 cm, tall M1282-0700
12-port gassing manifold, for Innova® 44R - contact Eppendorf for installation options M1282-0291
Humidity monitor, for Innova® 44R - contact Eppendorf for installation options M1282-5011
UV germicidal light, for Innova® 44R - contact Eppendorf for installation options M1282-9921
Photosynthetic light bank, for Innova® 44R - contact Eppendorf for installation options M1282-9922
Remote alarm option, for Innova® 44/44, Innova® 43/43, Innova® 42/42 or Innova® 40/40 M1320-8029
VisioNize® Lab Suite (VisioNize® box required), remote parameter and status monitoring, alarm notifications via email or
SMS, response-based alarm escalation + more. Check availability in your country – sign up and connect 3 devices for free.
Sign up online